COMPANY REGISTRATION (SECP) NO. (APPLICABLE IF COMPANY IS PVT. LTD.)   

IF A FIRM/AOP, 
FIRM/ AOP REGISTRATION NO.:   

NTN NO.  _ CONTACT NUMBER:   

EMAIL:      WEBSITE (IF ANY):   

PAYMENT TEMS:  

I. PLOT 2A-08: A 1-Year payment plan with reserve price of PKR Two Hundred & Fifty Million (PKR 
250,000,000) per Kanal. PKR One Hundred Million (PKR 100,000,000) to be deposited before 
Auction as Earnest Money, 40% as 1st installment within 30 days of issuance of Letter of 
Acceptance(Earnest Money deposited will be encashed & adjusted in the 1st installment),